STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME EASE NAME WELL NUMBER
RHODES STATE COM 5
OPERATOR COUNTY
GRUY PETROLEUM MANAGEMENT CO. LEA
ADDRESS
C-1b-2bs 3% 33040 F 23104

A0 05— BUULT

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTHI HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
372 3.72 0.50 0.87 3.25 3.25 ‘
648 2.76 0.75 1.31 3.61 6.86
734 0.86 1.00 1.75 1.50 8.36
1244 5.10 0.75 1.31 6.68 15.04
1681 4.37 0.50 0.87 3.81 18.85
2096 4.15 0.50 0.87 3.62 22.47
2585 4.89 1.00 1.76 8.53 31.00
3053 4.68 1.00 1.75 8.17 39.17
3400 3.47 1.00 1.75 6.06 45.23
THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
NAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
; TELEPHONE NUMBER
JOE DEE BROOKS - PRESIDENT (806) 894-7386




